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PARTERUL. DROŻDŻOWA, KRAKÓW
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ŚCIANY KONSTRUKCYJNE

ŚCIANY DZIAŁOWE

LEGENDA:

A

BC

4.1. PRZEDPOKÓJ

4.2. WC

4.3. POKÓJ 1

4.4. POKÓJ 2

4.5. POKÓJ Z ANEKSEM

4.6. POKÓJ 3

4.7. ŁAZIENKA

POWIERZCHNIA DODATKOWA

4.8. OGRÓDEK

POWIERZCHNIA MIESZKANIA

72,17 m²
10,89m²

  2,00m²

10,51m²

  8,97m²

23,87m²

11,29m²

  4,64m²

50,70m²

LOKAL MIESZKALNY NR  4 (B/M0/4)

BUDYNEK                           B

POWIERZCHNIA               72.17m²

ILOŚĆ POKOI                     4


